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Sub: Loss of Equity Share Certificates 
 
Dear Sirs, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the details received from the Shareholders by 
Company’s Registrar and Transfer Agent, M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited about loss of Equity 
Share Certificates of the Company. 
 
Name of the 
shareholders 

Folio 
No. 

Certificate No. Distinctive No. No. of 
shares From To From To 

Share Certificates of Century Enka Ltd. of Face Value of Rs. 10/- Each  
RAJESH C ASHAR 
Jt.1 CHATRABHUJ R 
ASHAR 
Jt.2 VARUNDA R ASHAR 

 
00164339 

 
147146 

 
147146 

 
21908331 

 
21908340 
 

 
10 

 
The Company shall initiate the process for issuing letter of confirmations in lieu of duplicate share 
certificates to the shareholders only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of 
necessary formalities in this regard.  
 
This is for your information and record. 
 
 
Thanking You 
 
Yours faithfully  
For Century Enka Limited 
 
 
 
 
Rahul Dubey 
Company Secretary 
FCS 8145 
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